YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - AVERAGE JOES

Date

Wed, Feb 10, 16
Wed, Feb 17, 16
Wed, Feb 24, 16
Wed, Mar 02, 16
Wed, Mar 09, 16
Mon, Mar 14, 16
Wed, Mar 16, 16
Wed, Mar 23, 16
Wed, Mar 30, 16
Wed, Apr 06, 16
Wed, Apr 13, 16
Fri, Apr 22, 16
Tue, Apr 26, 16
Wed, Apr 27, 16
Tue, May 03, 16
Wed, May 04, 16
Tue, May 10, 16
Thu, May 12, 16

RND

w w NN

spring 2016 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - OV

Jan. 30, 2026
S Home S Visitor

AVERAGE JOES 2 BUDS
BULLETS 2 AVERAGE JOES
AVERAGE JOES u BOHICA

H AVERAGE JOES H REBELS
AVERAGE JOES u THE BUMS

u THE HERRING n AVERAGE JOES
AVERAGE JOES H BLUE STRIPES

V] AVERAGE JOES

REBELS

THE BUMS
BLUE STRIPES
AVERAGE JOES
AVERAGE JOES
BOHICA
BULLETS
AVERAGE JOES

0 BULLETS

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm

Location



